Saint Mary Help of Christians Catholic School 2024-2025 Calendar
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DATE DESCRIPTION

8/9
8/12
9/2
9/6

10/7-10/11

School Orientation

First Day of Classes

Labor Day (No School)
Aiken’s Makin’ (No School)
Fall Break (No School)

10/21,10/22 Q1 Ends, Q2 Begins

11/25-11/29 Thanksgiving Break (No School)

12/20
12/23-1/3
1/13,1/14

1/20

2/17

3/7

3/21,3/24
4/7-4/11
4/17

4/18
4/21
5/26
6/2-6/5
6/5

11:30 Dismissal (No ECP)
Christmas Break (No School)
Q2 Ends, Q3 Begins

MLK Holiday (No School)
President’s Day (No School)

Diocesan Professional
Development Day (No School)

Q3 Ends, Q4 Begins
Spring Break

11:30 Dismissal (No ECP, Holy
Thursday)

Good Friday (No School)
Easter Monday (No School)
Memorial Day (No School)
11:30 Dismissal Days

Last Day of Classes, 11:30
Dismissal (No ECP)



